
ORCHIDLAND COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION, INC.

BANK ACCOUNTS

February 28.2022

Checking/Savings:

General Fund

General Fund - Community Market

Road Fund

Paving Fund

Community Lot Fund

Capital Fund

Legal Fund

'(Unaudited)

181,271

859

894

97,374

4,202

30,615

28,654

(Cash Basis)

Total Checking/Savings

ORCHIDLAND COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION

STATEMENT OF INCOME & EXPENSES

Current Fiscal Year 0710112021 - 0212812022

Administrative (Transfer Fees/Late Fees/Dividiends/Fixed Assets)

Community Lot Donations

Community Lot Market

Legal Fund Collections (Prior Years)

Road Donations

Mandatory Road Maintenance -202112022 (lncludes 25% Paving Allocation)
Mandatory Road Maintenance/Assessments - Prior Years

____4$!q

(Unaudited)

1,264

150

0

550

160

279,447

'l'16,927

Expenses:

Total lncome

Adrninistrative

lnsurance - O&D/Bond

Community Lot

MRMA Road Expenses

lnsurance - Road

Legal

398,498

48,886

18,496

2,445

195,743

14,052

1,500

Total Expenses

Excess lncome over (Expenses)

____2ryn_

'117,376


